w0 Vi

ASSESSOR'’S OFFICE COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ

GOVERNMENTAL CENTER 701 OCEAN STREET SANTA CRUZ, CALI FORNI A 95060

(408)  454- 2002 TDD: (408) 454-2123
ROBERT C. PETERSEN FAX: (408)454-2495
ASSESSOR

August 18, 1998

Agenda: September 1, 1998
Board of Supervisors
County of Santa Cruz
701 Ocean Street
Santa Cruz, CA 95060

Independent Contractor Agreement with Appleby & Co.
Dear Members of the Board:
Last September you approved an AB8 18 funded contract with Appleby & Company to scan 60,000
cancelled parcel maps. To date, the maps have been scanned and the viewing software installed.
However, we will require additional training on the electronic document management system that is
part of the software. There are till funds available under the contract for this training.

It is therefore RECOMMENDED that your Board:

1. Approve the Amendment to Agreement #7 1520 extending the period of the contract to December
31, 1998.

Very truly yours?

B Folrn

ROBERT C. PETERSEN
COUNTY ASSESSOR

MMENDED;

SUSAN A. MAURIELLO
County Administrative Officer

APPLEB.WPD




aneC 12

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 471520

The parties hereto agree to amend that certain Agreement‘dated
S m 7a 1997 t w e e n the COUNTY OF SANTA

CRUZ and Appleby & Conpany, Inc.

by extendins the Period of

contract to December 31, 1998.

All other provisions of said Agreement shall remain the same.

Dated: £~ 6 -9¢ COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ

CONTRACTOR

By:
Address 2828 North Wishon

Fresno, CA 93704

Telephone: _ 209- 222- 8402

Approved as to form:

%{m’ £, @5&&;‘; g 1%
Colinty Counsel foy ConWarcs A 7/2'%0 dared 9//0/‘77.

DISTRIBUTION:  County Administrative Office
Auditor-Controller
County Counsel
Risk Management
Contractor

9/9?2
mtica

9



